Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Size (mm)
79.0012.00.92 GRIP-92 L=max 3 m Black (92)
79.0012.120.2700.92 GRIP/9.6W/2700°K-92 L=max 3 m Black (92) 2700
79.0012.120.4000.92 GRIP/9.6W/4000°K-92 L=max 3 m Black (92) 4000
79.0012.120.92 GRIP/9.6W/3000°K-92 L=max 3 m Black (92) 3000
79.0012.K1.2700.92 GRIP/1000-92 19W 2700°K ALREADY MADE Black (92) 2700 1010
79.0012.K1.4000.92 *GRIP/1000-92 ALREADY MADE Black (92) 4000 1010
79.0012.K1.92 GRIP/1000-92 19W ALREADY MADE Black (92) 3000 1010
79.0012.K2.2700.92 GRIP/2000-92 39W 2700°K ALREADY MADE Black (92) 2700 2010
79.0012.K2.4000.92 *GRIP/2000-92 ALREADY MADE Black (92) 4000 2010
79.0012.K2.92 GRIP/2000-92 39W ALREADY MADE Black (92) 3000 2010
79.0012.K3.2700.92 GRIP/3000-92 58W 2700°K ALREADY MADE Black (92) 2700 3010
79.0012.K3.4000.92 GRIP/3000-92 58W 4000°K ALREADY MADE Black (92) 4000 3010
79.0012.K3.92 GRIP/3000-92 58W ALREADY MADE Black (92) 3000 3010
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Size (mm)
79.0012.00.94 GRIP-94 L=max 3 m White (94)
79.0012.120.2700.94 GRIP/9.6W/2700°K-94 L=max 3 m White (94) 2700
79.0012.120.4000.94 GRIP/9.6W/4000°K-94 L=max 3 m White (94) 4000
79.0012.120.94 GRIP/9.6W/3000°K-94 L=max 3 m White (94) 3000
79.0012.K1.2700.94 *GRIP/1000-94 ALREADY MADE White (94) 2700 1010
79.0012.K1.4000.94 *GRIP/1000-94 ALREADY MADE White (94) 4000 1010
79.0012.K1.94 GRIP/1000-94 19W ALREADY MADE White (94) 3000 1010
79.0012.K2.2700.94 *GRIP/2000-94 ALREADY MADE White (94) 2700 2010
79.0012.K2.4000.94 *GRIP/2000-94 ALREADY MADE White (94) 4000 2010
79.0012.K2.94 GRIP/2000-94 39W ALREADY MADE White (94) 3000 2010
79.0012.K3.2700.94 GRIP/3000-94 58W 2700°K ALREADY MADE White (94) 2700 3010
79.0012.K3.4000.94 GRIP/3000-94 58W 4000°K ALREADY MADE White (94) 4000 3010
79.0012.K3.94 GRIP/3000-94 58W ALREADY MADE White (94) 3000 3010
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Size (mm)
79.0012.00.96 GRIP-96 L=max 3 m Bronze (96)
79.0012.120.2700.96 GRIP/9.6W/2700°K-96 L=max 3 m Bronze (96) 2700
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           24 January 2026
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Size (mm)
79.0012.120.4000.96 GRIP/9.6W/4000°K-96 L=max 3 m Bronze (96) 4000
79.0012.120.96 GRIP/9.6W/3000°K-96 L=max 3 m Bronze (96) 3000
79.0012.K1.2700.96 GRIP/1000-96 19W 2700°K ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 2700 1010
79.0012.K1.4000.96 *GRIP/1000-96 ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 4000 1010
79.0012.K1.96 GRIP/1000-96 19W ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 3000 1010
79.0012.K2.2700.96 GRIP/2000-96 39W 2700°K ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 2700 2010
79.0012.K2.4000.96 *GRIP/2000-92 ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 4000 2010
79.0012.K2.96 GRIP/2000-96 39W ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 3000 2010
79.0012.K3.2700.96 GRIP/3000-96 58W 2700°K ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 2700 3010
79.0012.K3.4000.96 *GRIP/3000-96 ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 4000 3010
79.0012.K3.96 GRIP/3000-96 58W ALREADY MADE Bronze (96) 3000 3010
Article code Article Light Temperature (°K) Colour
79.0012.120.2700.54 *GRIP/9.6W/2700°K-54 L=max 3 m 2700 Canaletto walnut
79.0012.120.4000.54 *GRIP/9.6W/4000°K-54 L=max 3 m 4000 Canaletto walnut
79.0012.120.54 *GRIP/9.6W/3000°K-54 L=max 3 m 3000 Canaletto walnut
Article code Article Light Temperature (°K) Colour
79.0012.120.2700.52 *GRIP/9.6W/2700°K-52 L=max 3 m 2700 Natural oak
79.0012.120.4000.52 *GRIP/9.6W/4000°K-52 L=max 3 m 4000 Natural oak
79.0012.120.52 *GRIP/9.6W/3000°K-52 L=max 3 m 3000 Natural oak
MACROLUX           24 January 2026